
SCHEDULE FOR  MAJOR TEST SERIES NEET (UG) TARGET - 2020

IMPORTANT
1. Number of tests & dates  may differ according to the dates of Main Exams declared by the exam governing body
2. Kindly submit photocopy of your NEET (UG) Exam Application Form upto 16/02/2020 at Test Center and write ALLEN FORM NO. on photocopy to continue appearing in forth coming Tests.

Test No. Date Day Test Type Syllabus Covered  Test Timings
th1  29/12/2019 Sunday NEET (UG) Half Syllabus (11  Class Syllabus) 9 AM - 12 NOON
th2  02/02/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Half Syllabus (12  Class Syllabus) 9 AM - 12 NOON

3  09/02/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST  Full Syllabus   2 PM - 5 PM

4  16/02/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Section-1  9 AM - 12 NOON

5  01/03/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Section-2  9 AM - 12 NOON

6  08/03/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

7  15/03/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

8  22/03/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

9  29/03/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

10  19/04/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST  Full Syllabus  2 PM - 5 PM

11  26/04/2020 Sunday NEET (UG) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Full Syllabus  2 PM - 5 PM   
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